RTMS

High performance active tips for micro and standard components
Covers the widest range of geometries and sizes

MIL-SPEC / IPC standard (potential free, MS versions)

CHISEL — @ For use with

Soldering Iron: WXMPS MS Station: WXsmart

Length (mm) a/b (mm)

Article name Watt Soldering Iron  Safety Rests Order No.

RIMS 003 SNW MS MIL-SPEC 40 WXMPSMS  wsRz200 %6 03/0.1 70050115299
RTMS 004 S MS MIL-SPEC 40  wxwpsms  wskz00 %0 04702 70050109099
RTMS 006 S MS MIL-SPEC 40 wxwpsmMs  wskz00 230 06704 T0050108399
RTMS 008 § MS MIL-SPEC 4  wxMpsMs  wskzo0 230 08/04 70050109799
RTMS 008 S X MS MIL-SPEC 4  wxwpsms  wskzo0 230 08/04 T0050109499
RTMS 010 S MS MIL-SPEC 4  WxMPsMs  wsrzo0 189 10/03 70050108499
RTMS 013 S MS MIL-SPEC 40  wxwpsms  wskz00 %0 13/04 T0050109199
RTMS 013 § X MS MIL-SPEC 30 wxwpsms  wskz00 280 13705 T0050108899
RTMS 015 S MS MIL-SPEC 4  wxMpMs  wskzo0 2890 0060 o0z0 0050109399



SOLDERING IRONS

WXPS MS
40W (55W)
T0052919299N

Article name

RTMS 018 S MS

RTMS 022 S MS

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

Heat up time

*from 50°C to 350°C / 120°F to 620°F

Component size

40

40

T0

Watt Soldering Iron  Safety Rests

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

WSR 200

WSR 200

18.0

18.0

Length (mm)

a/b (mm)

1.8/0.4

22/04

Order No.

T0050108599

T0050109699



RTMS

BeveLcur [ (i):TEa

Article name

RTMS 004 B MS

RTMS 012 B MS

CONICAL

Article name

RTMS 001 C NW MS

RTMS 002 C MS

RTMS 002 CL MS

RTMS 004 C MS

RTMS 004 C X MS

RTMS 005 C X MS

RTMS 008 C MS

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

MIL-SPEC

VERSION AVAILABLE

Watt

40

40

Watt

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

For use with

Soldering Iron

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

Soldering Iron

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MSS

Safety Rests

WSR 200

WSR 200

Safety Rests

WSR 200

WSR 200

WSR 200

WSR 200

WSR 200

WSR 200

WSR 200

Length (mm)

18.5

18.0

Length (mm)

19.0

19.0

18.7

21.4

25.0

26.0

18.0

Soldering Iron: WXMPS MS

a/b (mm)

0.4

12

a/b (mm)

0.1

0.2

0.2

0.4

0.4

0.5

0.8

Station: WXsmart

Order No.

T0050108299

T0050109599

Order No.

T0050109999

T0050108999

T0050108199

T0050115399

T0050110299

T0050110199

T0050109299



SOLDERING IRONS

WXMPS MS
40W (55W)
T0052919299N

GULLWING

Article name

RTMS 020 G MS

KNIFE

Article name

RTMS 025 K MS

RTMS 030 K MS

MIL-SPEC

VERSION AVAILABLE

VERSION AVAILABLE

Heat up time

*from 50°C to 350°C / 120°F to 620°F

Component size

T0

Watt

40

Watt

40

40

Soldering Iron

WXMPS MS

Soldering Iron

WXMPS MS

WXMPS MS

Safety Rests

WSR 200

Safety Rests

WSR 200

WSR 200

Length (mm)

20.0

Length (mm)

19.0

19.0

a/b (mm)

20/12

a/b (mm)

1.8/03

22

Order No.

T0050109899

Order No.

TT0050108799

T0050115199



